Position Other Positions Held

Director

Coordinator 2, Pbis
Speech

Psychologist

Hard Of Hearing
Speech Therapist
Hard Of Hearing
Speech Therapist
Speech

Psychologist

Speech

Teacher - Adapted P.E.
Psychologist
Psychologist

Speech

Speech

Speech

Speech

Psychologist

Program Specialist
Psychologist

Teacher - Adapted P.E.
Behaviorist

Program Specialist
Speech

Speech Therapist
Program Specialist
Psychologist - Foothill
Teacher - Resource Specialist

Psychologist

K-12 Education Entity

Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified

Pleasanton Unified

Department

Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education

Special Education

Total Wages

$135,542
$124,802
$117,021
$111,148
$107,867
$106,434
$105,509
$105,459
$104,491
$104,484
$103,709
$103,259
$103,181
$100,058
$99,501
$97,710
$95,128
$94,878
$94,378
$92,380
$90,129
$90,119
$86,969
$86,257
$85,076
$83,615
$82,677
$81,721
$80,560
$79,015

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$12,776
$11,829
$11,192
$10,582
$10,235
$9,821
$9,989
$9,978
$9,893
$10,016
$9,818
$9,776
$9,891
$9,443
$9,416
$9,289
$9,009
$8,982
$8,938
$8,461
$8,600
$8,535
$8,293
$8,213
$7,968
$7,934
$7,854
$7,743
$7,626
$7,532



Speech Therapist
Psychologist

Full Inclusion Specialist
Speech Therapist
Speech

Asst. Director-Special
Education

Speech Therapist

Speech

Special Ed Info System Spec
Behavior Specialist

Speech Therapist

Senior Director

Administrative Secretary-
District

Speech
Teacher - Adapted P.E.

Assistant Director Spec
Education

Nurse

Account Specialist
Account Technician
Workability Coordinator
Nurse

Assistant Director Clinical
Services

Nurse

Speech Therapist

Behavior Technician

Executive Secretary

Program Specialist -Special Ed
Psychologist

Speech Therapist

Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified

Pleasanton Unified

Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified

Pleasanton Unified

Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified

Pleasanton Unified

Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified

Pleasanton Unified

Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified

Pleasanton Unified

Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education

Special Education

Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education

Special Education

Special Education
Special Education

Special Education

Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education

Special Education

Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education

Special Education

$77,449
$75,459
$75,434
$74,607
$73,116
$71,180

$70,402
$70,049
$69,856
$68,254
$67,332
$66,956
$66,884

$63,217
$62,223
$59,501

$57,845
$55,056
$52,910
$50,696
$44,219
$43,279

$42,025
$41,442
$40,561
$39,751
$39,148
$35,787
$29,433

$7,367
$7,206
$7,176
$7,066
$6,939
$6,282

$6,674
$6,636
$7,018
$6,483
$6,398
$6,868
$6,469

$10,941
$6,041
$6,133

$5,508
$5,468
$5,360
$5,211
$3,736
$4,644

$4,253
$3,938
$3,946
$4,043
$2,991
$2,967
$2,447



Executive Secretary

Office Specialist Il-District
Career/Voc. Paraprofessional
Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Teacher - Adapted P.E.
Speech

Administrative Secretary

Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified

Pleasanton Unified

Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education

Special Education

$29,294
$24,999
$21,309
$21,065
$20,439
$19,112
$18,358
$15,049

$9,162

$3,029
$2,508
$2,114
$2,707
$2,626
$2,461
$1,736
$1,425

$675



