Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director		Pleasanton Unified	Special Education	\$135,542	\$12,776
Coordinator 2, Pbis		Pleasanton Unified	Special Education	\$124,802	\$11,829
Speech		Pleasanton Unified	Special Education	\$117,021	\$11,192
Psychologist		Pleasanton Unified	Special Education	\$111,148	\$10,582
Hard Of Hearing		Pleasanton Unified	Special Education	\$107,867	\$10,235
Speech Therapist		Pleasanton Unified	Special Education	\$106,434	\$9,821
Hard Of Hearing		Pleasanton Unified	Special Education	\$105,509	\$9,989
Speech Therapist		Pleasanton Unified	Special Education	\$105,459	\$9,978
Speech		Pleasanton Unified	Special Education	\$104,491	\$9,893
Psychologist		Pleasanton Unified	Special Education	\$104,484	\$10,016
Speech		Pleasanton Unified	Special Education	\$103,709	\$9,818
Teacher - Adapted P.E.		Pleasanton Unified	Special Education	\$103,259	\$9,776
Psychologist		Pleasanton Unified	Special Education	\$103,181	\$9,891
Psychologist		Pleasanton Unified	Special Education	\$100,058	\$9,443
Speech		Pleasanton Unified	Special Education	\$99,501	\$9,416
Speech		Pleasanton Unified	Special Education	\$97,710	\$9,289
Speech		Pleasanton Unified	Special Education	\$95,128	\$9,009
Speech		Pleasanton Unified	Special Education	\$94,878	\$8,982
Psychologist		Pleasanton Unified	Special Education	\$94,378	\$8,938
Program Specialist		Pleasanton Unified	Special Education	\$92,380	\$8,461
Psychologist		Pleasanton Unified	Special Education	\$90,129	\$8,600
Teacher - Adapted P.E.		Pleasanton Unified	Special Education	\$90,119	\$8,535
Behaviorist		Pleasanton Unified	Special Education	\$86,969	\$8,293
Program Specialist		Pleasanton Unified	Special Education	\$86,257	\$8,213
Speech		Pleasanton Unified	Special Education	\$85,076	\$7,968
Speech Therapist		Pleasanton Unified	Special Education	\$83,615	\$7,934
Program Specialist		Pleasanton Unified	Special Education	\$82,677	\$7,854
Psychologist - Foothill		Pleasanton Unified	Special Education	\$81,721	\$7,743
Teacher - Resource Specialist		Pleasanton Unified	Special Education	\$80,560	\$7,626
Psychologist		Pleasanton Unified	Special Education	\$79,015	\$7,532

Speech Therapist	Pleasanton Unified	Special Education	\$77,449	\$7,367
Psychologist	Pleasanton Unified	Special Education	\$75,459	\$7,206
Full Inclusion Specialist	Pleasanton Unified	Special Education	\$75,434	\$7,176
Speech Therapist	Pleasanton Unified	Special Education	\$74,607	\$7,066
Speech	Pleasanton Unified	Special Education	\$73,116	\$6,939
Asst. Director-Special Education	Pleasanton Unified	Special Education	\$71,180	\$6,282
Speech Therapist	Pleasanton Unified	Special Education	\$70,402	\$6,674
Speech	Pleasanton Unified	Special Education	\$70,049	\$6,636
Special Ed Info System Spec	Pleasanton Unified	Special Education	\$69,856	\$7,018
Behavior Specialist	Pleasanton Unified	Special Education	\$68,254	\$6,483
Speech Therapist	Pleasanton Unified	Special Education	\$67,332	\$6,398
Senior Director	Pleasanton Unified	Special Education	\$66,956	\$6,868
Administrative Secretary- District	Pleasanton Unified	Special Education	\$66,884	\$6,469
Speech	Pleasanton Unified	Special Education	\$63,217	\$10,941
Teacher - Adapted P.E.	Pleasanton Unified	Special Education	\$62,223	\$6,041
Assistant Director Spec Education	Pleasanton Unified	Special Education	\$59,501	\$6,133
Nurse	Pleasanton Unified	Special Education	\$57,845	\$5,508
Account Specialist	Pleasanton Unified	Special Education	\$55,056	\$5,468
Account Technician	Pleasanton Unified	Special Education	\$52,910	\$5,360
Workability Coordinator	Pleasanton Unified	Special Education	\$50,696	\$5,211
Nurse	Pleasanton Unified	Special Education	\$44,219	\$3,736
Assistant Director Clinical Services	Pleasanton Unified	Special Education	\$43,279	\$4,644
Nurse	Pleasanton Unified	Special Education	\$42,025	\$4,253
Speech Therapist	Pleasanton Unified	Special Education	\$41,442	\$3,938
Behavior Technician	Pleasanton Unified	Special Education	\$40,561	\$3,946
Executive Secretary	Pleasanton Unified	Special Education	\$39,751	\$4,043
Program Specialist -Special Ed	Pleasanton Unified	Special Education	\$39,148	\$2,991
Psychologist	Pleasanton Unified	Special Education	\$35,787	\$2,967
Speech Therapist	Pleasanton Unified	Special Education	\$29,433	\$2,447

Executive Secretary	Pleasanton Unified	Special Education	\$29,294	\$3,029
Office Specialist II-District	Pleasanton Unified	Special Education	\$24,999	\$2,508
Career/Voc. Paraprofessional	Pleasanton Unified	Special Education	\$21,309	\$2,114
Psychologist	Pleasanton Unified	Special Education	\$21,065	\$2,707
Psychologist	Pleasanton Unified	Special Education	\$20,439	\$2,626
Psychologist	Pleasanton Unified	Special Education	\$19,112	\$2,461
Teacher - Adapted P.E.	Pleasanton Unified	Special Education	\$18,358	\$1,736
Speech	Pleasanton Unified	Special Education	\$15,049	\$1,425
Administrative Secretary	Pleasanton Unified	Special Education	\$9,162	\$675